
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

66 

27 

G84 

11 

23 

5 

61 

9 

40 

12 

7 

50 

14 

35 

18 

4 

19 

38 

64 

76 

G93 

63 

Name 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Nicky DE WIT 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Marc RUBER 

René RAUB 

Stefan MÜLLER 

Thomas HELLDOBLER 

Gido NITTKE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Bernd RUBER 

Martin MATTIVI 

Rainer WAGNER 

Andreas TRIEBEL 

Chris SCHMID 

Andreas FREIHEIT 

Peter HÜNLICH 

Georg EINZMANN 

Thorsten JUNKER 

Sascha SCHODER 

Dominik JUNG 

Nat 

DEU 

HUN 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

8 

3 

Diff. 

1.844 

8.164 

12.262 

18.013 

27.705 

32.529 

43.318 

43.628 

43.770 

44.227 

47.560 

58.274 

1:02.832 

1:20.359 

1:21.231 

1:29.516 

1:33.580 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

1.844 

6.320 

4.098 

5.751 

9.692 

4.824 

10.789 

0.310 

0.142 

0.457 

3.333 

10.714 

4.558 

17.527 

0.872 

8.285 

4.064 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.690 

1:36.779 

1:37.209 

1:37.750 

1:37.883 

1:38.737 

1:39.347 

1:40.345 

1:40.236 

1:39.726 

1:39.077 

1:40.450 

1:40.721 

1:41.700 

1:43.374 

1:40.725 

1:43.033 

1:44.062 

1:39.706 

1:41.748 

In Runde 

6 

6 

3 

8 

6 

10 

8 

10 

4 

11 

10 

4 

7 

4 

2 

5 

12 

8 

6 

2 

0 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.844 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

147,176 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.690 

Beste Geschw. 

148,930 

Beste Runde von 

66 - Maximilian WEIHE 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heiner Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Brödel D/GER 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-01/18, FIM Europe IMN: 10/327m FIM IMN: 191/76

Published time:

IDM Zolder/B 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

2. Race 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 17:09:45 

Zolder / BEL 4,000 km 

08.07.2018 17:10 


